Technical Data 11043 Effective April 2020
HS/HSL Supercapacitors
Hybrid cylindrical cells
Description
Eaton hybrid supercapacitors are high reliability,
high power, ultra-high capacitance energy
storage devices utilizing proprietary materials
and processes. This combination of advanced

(A)
Nominal
leakage
current2
(uA)
HS/HSL
Peak
power4
(W)
Stored
energy3
(mWh)
Short circuit
current**7
(A)
30 HS/HSL1016-3R8306-R 550 0.15 2.7 3.0/4.0 6.6 40 7.0
50 HS/HSL1020-3R8506-R 450 0.25 3.4 4.0/5.0 8.0 67 9.0
70 HS/HSL1025-3R8706-R 250 0.35 6.1 5.0/8.0 14 93 15
120 HS/HSL1225-3R8127-R 200 0.6 7.7 7.0/12 18 160 19
220 HS/HSL1625-3R8227-R 100 1.1 15.3 12/25 36 293 38
** Repeated short circuit current will permanently damage the leads.
Performance
Parameter
Capacitance change